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Center Fire Pistol

Match Match Precision Match    Duel Match

Name Number Class CategoryCF Precision SubTotal CF Duel Subtotal Total X

Scott Bagnell X 78 73 73 224 0 73 82 74 229 0 453 0

Andrew Bock X 86 80 87 253 0 72 88 81 241 0 494 0

Daniel Maine X 42 63 66 171 0 44 25 52 121 0 292 0

Michael Kirstein X 88 87 84 259 0 75 89 2 88 2 252 4 511 4 Silver

Christopher Picini X 80 81 84 245 0 81 88 82 251 0 496 0 Bronz

Dr. Wm Schlichtemeier X 82 0 88 2 88 1 258 3 86 1 90 2 86 3 262 6 520 9 Gold

David Woodard X 75 80 2 76 231 2 89 84 86 259 0 490 2

Jake Woodard X 75 1 80 1 81 236 2 78 1 79 2 75 232 3 468 5

0 0 0 0 0 0

Roger Lipson N 71 66 44 181 0 67 59 46 3 172 3 353 3 Gold

Jon Natvig, Jr N 37 1 20 11 68 1 25 8 5 38 0 106 1 Silver

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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         Center Fire Pistol

Match Match Precision Match    Duel Match

Name Number Class CategoryCF Precision SubTotal CF Duel Subtotal Total X Award

Larry Chilese S 77 78 69 224 0 58 77 63 198 0 422 0 Silver

Fredrick Chrastil S 75 71 72 218 0 23 52 58 133 0 351 0 Bronz

Larry Kirstein S 56 72 56 184 0 31 35 45 111 0 295 0

Jim Koelzer S 66 61 68 195 0 34 42 24 100 0 295 0

Mark Kubik S 37 50 33 120 0 25 23 21 69 0 189 0

Jon Natvig, Sr. S 61 68 59 188 0 47 38 68 153 0 341 0

Gerald Walzel S 85 67 77 229 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 0

Glenn Ward S 81 86 86 253 0 75 64 69 208 0 461 0 Gold

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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         Center Fire Pistol Governor's Ten

Match Match Precision Match    Duel Match

Name Number Class CategoryCF Precision SubTotal CF Duel Subtotal Total X

Dr. Wm Schlichtemeier X 82 0 88 2 88 1 258 3 86 1 90 2 86 3 262 6 520 9

Michael Kirstein X 88 87 84 259 0 75 89 2 88 2 252 4 511 4

Christopher Picini X 80 81 84 245 0 81 88 82 251 0 496 0

Andrew Bock X 86 80 87 253 0 72 88 81 241 0 494 0

David Woodard X 75 80 2 76 231 2 89 84 86 259 0 490 2

Jake Woodard X 75 1 80 1 81 236 2 78 1 79 2 75 232 3 468 5

Glenn Ward S 81 86 86 253 0 75 64 69 208 0 461 0

Scott Bagnell X 78 73 73 224 0 73 82 74 229 0 453 0

Larry Chilese S 77 78 69 224 0 58 77 63 198 0 422 0

Roger Lipson N 71 66 44 181 0 67 59 46 3 172 3 353 3

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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         Olympic Rapid Fire Pistol

Match Match Match Match Match

Name Number Class Category No. ISO No. ISO No. 20 No. 20 No. 10 No. 10 Total X Award

Michael Kirstein X 99 6 97 1 92 88 81 77 534 7 Gold

Dr. Wm Schlichtemeier X 100 94 89 84 80 64 511 0 Silver

Christopher Picini X 63 76 84 91 94 99 507 0 Bronz

0 0

Jon Natvig, Jr. N 83 1 71 60 39 16 6 275 1 Silver

Glenn Ward N 90 78 72 59 39 12 350 0 Gold

0 0

Fredrick Chrastil Sr 88 82 72 45 18 6 311 0

Larry Kirstein Sr 93 85 75 60 42 23 378 0 Gold

Mark Kubik Sr 97 2 83 54 50 26 7 317 2 Bronz

Jon Natvig, Sr. Sr 89 80 73 67 45 6 360 0 Silver

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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         Olympic Rapid Fire Pistol

Match Match Match Match Match

Name Number Class Category No. ISO No. ISO No. 20 No. 20 No. 10 No. 10 Total X Award

Larry Chiese Sr 0 0

Fredrick Chrastil Sr 88 82 72 45 18 6 311 0

Mark Kubik Sr 97 2 83 54 50 26 7 317 2

0 0

Bonnie Jisa W 0 0

Jennifer Leffler W 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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         Standard Pistol

 

Comp Match Match Match Match Match Match

Name Number Class Category .22 slow .22 TF .22 RF           Total X Award

Scott Bagnell X 83 1 81 1 62 1 67 1 67 73 433 4

Andrew Bock X 80 82 78 77 86 77 480 0 Bronz

Michael Kirstein X 90 1 91 1 86 2 95 3 92 3 88 542 10 Gold

Christopher Picini X 84 89 91 1 90 1 76 85 515 2 Silver

David Woodard X 82 85 69 72 54 68 430 0

Jake Woodard X 86 86 82 78 75 69 476 0

0 0

0 0

Roger Lipson NN 76 67 74 75 70 72 434 0 Gold

Jon Natvig NN 27 18 30 28 22 33 158 0 Silver

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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         Standard Pistol

 

Comp Match Match Match Match Match Match

Name Number Class Category .22 slow .22 TF .22 RF           Total X Award

Larry Chilese S 71 72 80 72 68 64 427 0

Fredrick Chrastil S 86 1 80 70 1 56 1 60 69 421 3

Arthur Coate S 83 73 68 70 1 59 55 408 1

Larry Kirstein S 79 63 73 75 59 52 401 0

Jim Koelzer S 79 84 81 76 60 61 441 0 Silver

Mark Kubik S 82 88 75 71 72 72 460 0 Gold

Nick Natvig S 69 1 70 64 69 27 31 330 1

Gerald Walzel S 93 85 67 64 58 65 432 0 Bronz

Glenn Ward S 78 87 44 70 77 75 431 0

0 0

Kathy Knake W 72 1 80 1 42 15 44 68 321 2 Gold

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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